Plac Startnr Férnamn

1

NOoO Ok, WN

Svenskafi;t

Draghundsportfarbundet

Officiella Resultat DCWV B

82 Elin

90 Alice

89 Camilla
84 Therese
88 Sara

83 Malin
87 Mariel
85 Gunilla
86 Maria

¥
SM Barmark
Skidstavallen
CGlrle

Efternamn Klubb
Astrom Harndsands DHK
Lunardelli Orust Brukshundklubb
Asplund Uppsala BHK
Silow Groénahogs Idrottsklubb
Karlsson Goteborg-Moindals Brukshundklubb

Welin Kjellberg Orust Brukshundklubb
Andersson Orust Brukshundklubb
Pdchhacker  IFK Grangesbergs SK
Aldenbrand Grdénahogs ldrottsklubb

uBOZITA

SWEDISH NATURAL QUALITY

Klass

DCWV B
DCWV B
DCWV B
DCwWV B
DCWV B
DCWV B
DCWV B
DCWV B
DCWV B

Fredag
00:09:00.2
00:10:36.4
00:11:28.1
00:12:04.1
00:12:16.8
00:12:46.4
00:14:04.2
00:16:50.1
DNS

Lérdag

00:09:01.0
00:10:35.1
00:11:19.7
00:11:49.8
00:12:24.6
00:12:29.5
00:14:11.7

TOTALT
18:01.2
21:11.5
22:47.8
23:53.9
24:41.4
25:15.9
28:15.9

DSQ NTR 1.12.6



